CAT808
© 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved. 1 Doc. No. MD-3024  Rev. E
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Low-Power Precision Voltage Detector
FEATURES
 Ultra Low Current Consumption 2.4 µA
 Accurate Voltage Detection Threshold
 Fine Voltage Detection Threshold Resolution

© 2009 SCILLC. All rights reserved. 7 Doc. No. MD-3024  Rev. E
Characteristics subject to change without notice
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range
I = Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
Prefix Device # Suffix
Product Number
808N
Package
TD: TSOT-23-5
TF: SOT-89
Optional
Company ID
Lead Finish
G: NiPdAu
Blank: Matte-Tin
Voltage Detection Level
-20: 2.0V
-35: 3.5V
808N TD I -27CAT
Tape & Reel
T: Tape & Reel
1: 1000 Reel
3: 3000 Reel
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2) The standard finish is NiPdAu.
(3) The device used in the above example is a CAT808NTDI-27GT3 (TSOT-23-5, Industrial Temperature, 2.7 V Detection Level, NiPdAu,
Tape & Reel).
(4) For additional detection voltage, package and temperature options, please contact your nearest ON Semiconductor Sales office.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Orderable Part Number Package Detection Voltage [V] Top Marking
CAT808NTDI-27GT3 TSOT-23-5 2.70 MVym